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Enq. Sister-in-law - Mrs. Freier 

MALAYA 

DATE 

26-8-42 
6-10-42 
26/6/43. 
21.9.43 
1-5-44 
14-5-44 
1-10-45 

INFORMATION  Ernest St., Windsor, 
Cas.List Q.208 rep. Missing. 	 Brisbane  
Enq. from QLD. "Missing" - for sister-in-law 
List WC 6 adv. card rec.WasY,ington POW Jap.Hands. 

,Cas.List Q.346. Prev.rep.missing bel.POW. now rep.POW. 
2nd Echelon adv. card rec. from Malaya. 
List JB. 406 adv. Singapore Radio allege POW. 
Army Cas. 4923 adv. a/n reported Died of disease whilst IOW. 
Burma Beni Berl 07sontery 1.0-12-43. 
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